
 
 

 

Term 2 2023 

Below is a list of key events occurring in Term 2 that may affect traffic around the school. 
Should you need to contact the school at any stage or wish to join the email distribution 
group, please do so via 02 8305 6200 or stcaths@stcaths.nsw.edu.au  

 
Wednesday 26 April Boarders return for Term 2  4pm 
Thursday 27 April First day of term   

Monday 1 May SS Year 10 Morrisby 
testing feedback evening - 

parents 

Chapel 6pm – 7pm 

Tuesday 2 May SS Year 12 parent teacher 
interviews 

IHW 4pm – 7.30pm 

Thursday 4 May St Cath’s generational 
connections event 

JKSC forecourt 5pm – 6.15pm 

Thursday 4 May SS Musical opening night DJTT 6.30pm – 9pm 
Friday 5 May SS Musical performance DJTT 6.30pm – 9pm 

Saturday 6 May SS Musical closing night DJTT 6.30pm – 9pm 
Monday 8 May SS AIEF mentoring 

induction and afternoon 
tea 

MPH 3.30pm – 6.30pm 

Monday 8 May Year 8 Cadet Information 
Evening 

Drama Studio and 
Foyer 

6pm – 7pm 

Friday 12 May P&F Mother's Day 
Breakfast 

PAC 7.30am – 8.15am 

Tuesday 16 May Kirra Pendergast - parent 
session 

Chapel 6.30pm – 7.30pm 

Saturday 20 May P&F Trivia Night MPH 6.30pm – 9.30pm 
Tuesday 6 June Band Showcase DJTT 6.30pm – 7pm 

Thursday 15 June SS St Cath’s Got Talent DJTT 6.30pm – 8.30pm 
Thursday 18 May Open Morning DJTT and MPH 9am – 11am 

Friday 19 May Jane Barker Luncheon MPH, DJTT and 
Museum 

11am – 2.30pm  

Tuesday 20 June String workshop Chapel 3.30pm – 5.30pm 
Tuesday 20 June String Showcase Chapel 6pm – 7pm 
Thursday 22 June Music Studio Concert Chapel 3pm – 7pm 
Thursday 22 June RAW Dance DJTT, MPH and 

JKSC 
6pm – 9pm 

Friday 23 June Last day of Term 2   
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• Before school care 7am – 7.50am. 
• After school care 3pm – 6pm. 
• BTC after school activities 3pm – 7.30pm. 
• Holiday programs 7.30am – 6pm. 
• Aquatics programs and activities run weekdays from 6am – 8pm. 
• Aquatics programs and activities run weekends from 8am – 6pm.  
• Junior school sports training takes place from 6.45am – 8am each morning and from 

3pm – 7pm each afternoon. 
• Senior school sports training takes place from 6.45am – 8am each morning and from 

3.30 – 9pm each afternoon. 
• Saturday morning sports run from 7.30am – 12pm. 

 

Warm regards 

 

Mrs Marilyn Rickard  

Head of Community Relations  
+61 2 8305 6238 
+61 418 438 769 
mrickard@stcaths.nsw.edu.au 
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